

# TABULATION OF BIDS

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA PRA SEKI 205(1)

Project Name: KINGS RIVER BRIDGE

State: CA  
 County: FRESNO COUNTY  
 SEQUOIA / KINGS CANYON NATIONAL

Opened at: CA DIVISION OFFICE,  
 By: SCOTT McHENRY  
 Date: 06/03/10

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for this solicitation.

Signed:           Craig Holsopple          

Title:           Acquisition Program Specialist           Date:           06/05/2010          

Contract Awarded to:           Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.           Date:           06/22/2010          

Contractor	Bid Amount	Responsive
ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC. 1655 E. RIVERVIEW DRIVE SAN BERNARDINO, CA 92408	5,999,662.00	
WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC. 1777 NEPTUNE DRIVE SAN LEANDRO, CA 94577	7,580,749.00	
AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY P.O. BOX 4348 FRESNO, CA 93744	7,817,517.50	
MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I 1321 8th Avenue North, Suite 2 Great Falls, MT 59401	7,996,082.50	
EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC. 1477 MENLO AVENUE CLOVIS, CA 93611	9,027,000.00	
Engineer's Estimate	7,417,000.00	

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 06/04/10

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA PRA SEKI 205(1)

Project Name: KINGS RIVER BRIDGE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15101-0000 0	LPSM	MOBILIZATION			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	ALL	250,000.00	250,000.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		754,750.00	754,750.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		750,000.00	750,000.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		780,000.00	780,000.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		900,000.00	900,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		674,255.00	674,255.00
15201-0000 0	LPSM	CONSTRUCTION SURVEY AND STAKING (REINFORCED FLOODPLAIN)			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	ALL	6,000.00	6,000.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		5,000.00	5,000.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		3,000.00	3,000.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		5,000.00	5,000.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		4,700.00	4,700.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		5,000.00	5,000.00
15206-0000 0	STA	SLOPE, REFERENCE, AND CLEARING AND GRUBBING STAKE			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	6.75	3,000.00	20,250.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		200.00	1,350.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		1,250.00	8,437.50
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		900.00	6,075.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		250.00	1,687.50
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,000.00	6,750.00
15214-1000 0	LPSM	SURVEY AND STAKING, BRIDGE			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	ALL	12,000.00	12,000.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		8,000.00	8,000.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		9,000.00	9,000.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		20,000.00	20,000.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		6,800.00	6,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		20,000.00	20,000.00
15214-2000 0	LPSM	SURVEY AND STAKING, RETAINING WALL			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	ALL	5,700.00	5,700.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		5,000.00	5,000.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		2,500.00	2,500.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		7,800.00	7,800.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		6,000.00	6,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		5,000.00	5,000.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 06/04/10

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA PRA SEKI 205(1)

Project Name: KINGS RIVER BRIDGE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15215-3000 0	EACH	SURVEY AND STAKING, DRAINAGE STRUCTURE			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	2	1,800.00	3,600.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		1,000.00	2,000.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		1,100.00	2,200.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		1,100.00	2,200.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		1,250.00	2,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,000.00	2,000.00
15216-2000 0	STA	SURVEY AND STAKING, GRADE FINISHING STAKES			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	13.50	550.00	7,425.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		120.00	1,620.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		500.00	6,750.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		900.00	12,150.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		150.00	2,025.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		400.00	5,400.00
15401-0000 0	LPSM	CONTRACTOR TESTING			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	ALL	130,000.00	130,000.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		150,000.00	150,000.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		250,000.00	250,000.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		320,000.00	320,000.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		180,000.00	180,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		224,000.00	224,000.00
15501-0000 0	LPSM	CONSTRUCTION SCHEDULE			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	ALL	15,200.00	15,200.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		2,500.00	2,500.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		3,000.00	3,000.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		13,000.00	13,000.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		8,800.00	8,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		35,000.00	35,000.00
15705-0100 0	LNFT	SOIL EROSION CONTROL, SILT FENCE			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	700	4.00	2,800.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		4.00	2,800.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY	13.50		9,450.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		6.20	4,340.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		6.00	4,200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		5.00	3,500.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 06/04/10

## Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA PRA SEKI 205(1)

Project Name: KINGS RIVER BRIDGE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15705-1400 0	LNFT	SOIL EROSION CONTROL, SEDIMENT LOG			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	200	4.00	800.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		7.50	1,500.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		16.50	3,300.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		15.50	3,100.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		14.00	2,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		7.00	1,400.00
15802-0000 0	LPSM	WATERING FOR DUST CONTROL			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	ALL	52,000.00	52,000.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		56,000.00	56,000.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		20,000.00	20,000.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		26,000.00	26,000.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		13,000.00	13,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		20,000.00	20,000.00
20101-0000 0	ACRE	CLEARING AND GRUBBING			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	1.7	28,000.00	47,600.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		4,200.00	7,140.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		75,000.00	127,500.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		5,200.00	8,840.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		13,000.00	22,100.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		15,000.00	25,500.00
20301-1700 0	EACH	REMOVAL OF MANHOLE			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	4	3,200.00	12,800.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		2,000.00	8,000.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		1,200.00	4,800.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		1,100.00	4,400.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		1,100.00	4,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,200.00	4,800.00
20301-2400 0	EACH	REMOVAL OF SIGN			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	4	500.00	2,000.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		100.00	400.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		100.00	400.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		300.00	1,200.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		300.00	1,200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		100.00	400.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 06/04/10

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA PRA SEKI 205(1)

Project Name: KINGS RIVER BRIDGE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
20301-3300 0	EACH	REMOVAL OF VAULT			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	1	4,400.00	4,400.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		3,200.00	3,200.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		2,000.00	2,000.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		4,500.00	4,500.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		1,100.00	1,100.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2,000.00	2,000.00
20302-2200 0	LNFT	REMOVAL OF SEWERLINE			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	930	22.00	20,460.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		25.00	23,250.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		25.00	23,250.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		15.50	14,415.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		21.00	19,530.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		40.00	37,200.00
20302-2300 0	LNFT	REMOVAL OF WATERLINE			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	830	22.00	18,260.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		28.00	23,240.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		25.00	20,750.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		15.50	12,865.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		23.00	19,090.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		40.00	33,200.00
20303-1600 0	SQYD	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT, ASPHALT			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	2,300	7.00	16,100.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		13.00	29,900.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		5.50	12,650.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		9.50	21,850.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		3.15	7,245.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		5.00	11,500.00
20304-1000 0	LPSM	REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	ALL	25,600.00	25,600.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		2,500.00	2,500.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		10,000.00	10,000.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		13,000.00	13,000.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		25,000.00	25,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		10,000.00	10,000.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 06/04/10

## Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA PRA SEKI 205(1)

Project Name: KINGS RIVER BRIDGE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
20304-2000 0	LPSM	REMOVAL OF BRIDGE			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	ALL	175,000.00	175,000.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		175,000.00	175,000.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		250,000.00	250,000.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		340,000.00	340,000.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		434,780.00	434,780.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		300,000.00	300,000.00
20401-0000 0	CUYD	ROADWAY EXCAVATION			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	9,300	12.00	111,600.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		51.00	474,300.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		17.00	158,100.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		31.00	288,300.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		65.00	604,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		40.00	372,000.00
20441-0000 0	CUYD	WASTE			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	6,000	17.00	102,000.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		30.00	180,000.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		33.00	198,000.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		8.25	49,500.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		65.00	390,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		30.00	180,000.00
20801-0000 0	CUYD	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	790	58.00	45,820.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		448.00	353,920.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		50.00	39,500.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		52.00	41,080.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		70.00	55,300.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		100.00	79,000.00
20815-0000 0	LPSM	COFFERDAMS			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	ALL	240,484.00	240,484.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		120,000.00	120,000.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		600,000.00	600,000.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		780,000.00	780,000.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		600,000.00	600,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150,000.00	150,000.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 06/04/10

## Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA PRA SEKI 205(1)

Project Name: KINGS RIVER BRIDGE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
20820-0000 0	LPSM	DEWATERING (DIVERSION)			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	ALL	232,000.00	232,000.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		73,500.00	73,500.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		40,000.00	40,000.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		254,000.00	254,000.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		75,000.00	75,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		50,000.00	50,000.00
21101-1000 0	SQYD	ROADWAY OBLITERATION, METHOD 1			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	85	80.00	6,800.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		15.00	1,275.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		20.00	1,700.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		31.00	2,635.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		11.00	935.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		10.00	850.00
25101-1000 0	CUYD	PLACED RIPRAP, CLASS 1 (BEDDING)			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	150	95.00	14,250.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		175.00	26,250.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		170.00	25,500.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		210.00	31,500.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		160.00	24,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		125.00	18,750.00
25101-2000 0	CUYD	PLACED RIPRAP, CLASS 2			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	11	95.00	1,045.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		372.00	4,092.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		310.00	3,410.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		300.00	3,300.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		175.00	1,925.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		130.00	1,430.00
25101-6000 0	CUYD	PLACED RIPRAP, CLASS 6			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	825	95.00	78,375.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		164.00	135,300.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		150.00	123,750.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		210.00	173,250.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		135.00	111,375.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	123,750.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 06/04/10

## Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA PRA SEKI 205(1)

Project Name: KINGS RIVER BRIDGE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
25101-6000 1	CUYD	PLACED RIPRAP, CLASS 6 (GOVERNMENT FURNISHED)			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	300	45.00	13,500.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		104.00	31,200.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		70.00	21,000.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		80.00	24,000.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		50.00	15,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		75.00	22,500.00
25125-0000 0	EACH	BOULDER (BALLAST)			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	370	188.00	69,560.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		228.00	84,360.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		230.00	85,100.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		210.00	77,700.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		350.00	129,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		180.00	66,600.00
25125-0000 1	EACH	BOULDER (TOE TRENCH)			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	150	188.00	28,200.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		228.00	34,200.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		225.00	33,750.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		105.00	15,750.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		315.00	47,250.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		90.00	13,500.00
25210-0000 0	SQYD	ROCKERY			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	85	650.00	55,250.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		1,232.00	104,720.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		750.00	63,750.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		1,200.00	102,000.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		1,500.00	127,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		200.00	17,000.00
25801-0300 0	SQFT	REINFORCED CONCRETE RETAINING WALL, 8 FEET (GRANITE)			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	299	160.00	47,840.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		260.00	77,740.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		305.00	91,195.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		235.00	70,265.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		375.00	112,125.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		300.00	89,700.00



## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 06/04/10

## Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA PRA SEKI 205(1)

Project Name: KINGS RIVER BRIDGE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
25801-0400 0	SQFT	REINFORCED CONCRETE RETAINING WALL, 10 FEET (GRANITE)			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	512	225.00	115,200.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		183.00	93,696.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		320.00	163,840.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		285.00	145,920.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		400.00	204,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		310.00	158,720.00
30306-1500 0	SQYD	PULVERIZING, 3-INCH DEPTH			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	12,500	1.92	24,000.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		1.48	18,500.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		1.00	12,500.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		0.45	5,625.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		1.15	14,375.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		5.00	62,500.00
30802-2000 0	TON	ROADWAY AGGREGATE, METHOD 2			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	1,250	64.00	80,000.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		56.00	70,000.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		55.00	68,750.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		31.00	38,750.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		50.00	62,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		55.00	68,750.00
40301-0000 0	TON	HOT ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	1,800	178.00	320,400.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		166.00	298,800.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		130.00	234,000.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		183.00	329,400.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		150.00	270,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		140.00	252,000.00
41101-0000 0	TON	PRIME COAT			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	20	800.00	16,000.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		1,406.00	28,120.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		500.00	10,000.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		725.00	14,500.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		750.00	15,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		700.00	14,000.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 06/04/10

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA PRA SEKI 205(1)

Project Name: KINGS RIVER BRIDGE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
41105-0000 0	TON	BLOTTER			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	115	65.00	7,475.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		111.00	12,765.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		80.00	9,200.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		83.00	9,545.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		50.00	5,750.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		50.00	5,750.00
55201-0200 0	CUYD	STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, CLASS A (AE)			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	590	1,500.00	885,000.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		2,000.00	1,180,000.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		2,368.00	1,397,120.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		2,350.00	1,386,500.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		2,000.00	1,180,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,400.00	826,000.00
55201-1200 0	CUYD	STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, CLASS SEAL			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	151	800.00	120,800.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		777.00	117,327.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		1,100.00	166,100.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		1,140.00	172,140.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		1,300.00	196,300.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		500.00	75,500.00
55216-0000 0	LB	CONCRETE COLOR AGENT			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	3,605	14.00	50,470.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		10.00	36,050.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		7.00	25,235.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		7.50	27,037.50
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		7.50	27,037.50
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		5.00	18,025.00
55401-1000 0	LB	REINFORCING STEEL			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	29,300	1.20	35,160.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		1.00	29,300.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		1.00	29,300.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		1.25	36,625.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		1.05	30,765.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1.50	43,950.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 06/04/10

## Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA PRA SEKI 205(1)

Project Name: KINGS RIVER BRIDGE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
55401-2000 0	LB	REINFORCING STEEL, EPOXY COATED			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	102,500	1.30	133,250.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		1.14	116,850.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		1.05	107,625.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		1.55	158,875.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		1.10	112,750.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2.00	205,000.00
55502-0000 0	LB	STRUCTURAL STEEL, FURNISHED, FABRICATED, AND ERECTED			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	230,800	3.00	692,400.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		2.48	572,384.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		2.20	507,760.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		3.00	692,400.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		3.75	865,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		5.00	1,154,000.00
55503-0000 0	LNFT	BRIDGE EXPANSION JOINTS			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	71	76.00	5,396.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		68.00	4,828.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		75.00	5,325.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		110.00	7,810.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		115.00	8,165.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		100.00	7,100.00
55601-0900 0	LNFT	BRIDGE RAILING, STEEL (PEDESTRIAN, RAILING)			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	31	240.00	7,440.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		475.00	14,725.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		590.00	18,290.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		95.00	2,945.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		630.00	19,530.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		325.00	10,075.00
55601-1200 0	LNFT	BRIDGE RAILING, STEEL, THREE RAIL			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	499	188.00	93,812.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		273.00	136,227.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		480.00	239,520.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		62.00	30,938.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		305.00	152,195.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		350.00	174,650.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 06/04/10

## Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA PRA SEKI 205(1)

Project Name: KINGS RIVER BRIDGE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
56401-1000 0	EACH	BEARING DEVICE, ELASTOMERIC			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	16	1,800.00	28,800.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		800.00	12,800.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		2,400.00	38,400.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		1,950.00	31,200.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		1,650.00	26,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2,000.00	32,000.00
56901-0000 0	LNFT	MICROPILES			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	3,240	120.00	388,800.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		127.00	411,480.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		120.00	388,800.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		91.50	296,460.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		118.00	382,320.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		200.00	648,000.00
56905-0000 0	EACH	MICROPILE LOAD VERIFICATION TEST			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	1	30,000.00	30,000.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		20,675.00	20,675.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		35,000.00	35,000.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		24,000.00	24,000.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		25,000.00	25,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		20,000.00	20,000.00
56906-0000 0	EACH	MICROPILE PROOF LOAD TEST			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	4	11,000.00	44,000.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		8,300.00	33,200.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		6,000.00	24,000.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		4,000.00	16,000.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		10,000.00	40,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		5,000.00	20,000.00
60110-0000 0	LB	CONCRETE COLORING AGENT			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	310	14.00	4,340.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		10.00	3,100.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		7.00	2,170.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		7.50	2,325.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		7.00	2,170.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		5.00	1,550.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 06/04/10

## Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA PRA SEKI 205(1)

Project Name: KINGS RIVER BRIDGE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
60201-0800 0	LNFT	24-INCH PIPE CULVERT			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	100	66.00	6,600.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		115.00	11,500.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		225.00	22,500.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		145.00	14,500.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		125.00	12,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		170.00	17,000.00
60403-0000 0	EACH	INLET			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	1	2,400.00	2,400.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		2,750.00	2,750.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		7,400.00	7,400.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		3,000.00	3,000.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		4,600.00	4,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		6,000.00	6,000.00
60405-0000 0	EACH	MANHOLE ADJUSTMENT			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	1	3,200.00	3,200.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		3,000.00	3,000.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		1,500.00	1,500.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		1,000.00	1,000.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		750.00	750.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,000.00	1,000.00
60526-0000 0	LNFT	DRAINAGE CHASE			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	13	220.00	2,860.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		225.00	2,925.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		280.00	3,640.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		105.00	1,365.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		235.00	3,055.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		250.00	3,250.00
60901-0700 0	LNFT	CURB, CONCRETE, 9-INCH DEPTH			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	340	32.00	10,880.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		30.00	10,200.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		35.00	11,900.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		58.00	19,720.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		72.00	24,480.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		35.00	11,900.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 06/04/10

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA PRA SEKI 205(1)

Project Name: KINGS RIVER BRIDGE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
61101-0000 0	LPSM	WATER SYSTEM (TEMPORARY)			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	ALL	38,000.00	38,000.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		350,000.00	350,000.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		75,000.00	75,000.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		35,000.00	35,000.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		125,000.00	125,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		30,000.00	30,000.00
61102-3200 0	LNFT	8-INCH WATERLINE, POLYVINYL CHLORIDE (PVC)			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	820	46.00	37,720.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		90.00	73,800.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		105.00	86,100.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		73.00	59,860.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		52.00	42,640.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		50.00	41,000.00
61104-0200 0	EACH	VALVE, AIR RELEASE			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	1	19,000.00	19,000.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		4,500.00	4,500.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		6,000.00	6,000.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		11,000.00	11,000.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		12,000.00	12,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,600.00	1,600.00
61109-2000 0	EACH	RELOCATE WATER VALVE			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	1	2,400.00	2,400.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		300.00	300.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		1,700.00	1,700.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		1,000.00	1,000.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		1,100.00	1,100.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,500.00	1,500.00
61201-0000 0	LPSM	SEWER SYSTEM (TEMPORARY)			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	ALL	46,000.00	46,000.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		125,000.00	125,000.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		175,000.00	175,000.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		29,000.00	29,000.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		133,500.00	133,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		50,000.00	50,000.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 06/04/10

## Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA PRA SEKI 205(1)

Project Name: KINGS RIVER BRIDGE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
61202-0700 0	LNFT	8-INCH SEWER LINE, PLASTIC			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	890	66.00	58,740.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		50.00	44,500.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		45.00	40,050.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		62.00	55,180.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		53.00	47,170.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		80.00	71,200.00
61203-0000 0	EACH	MANHOLE, SANITARY SEWER			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	6	4,800.00	28,800.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		3,200.00	19,200.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		5,900.00	35,400.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		860.00	5,160.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		10,000.00	60,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		5,000.00	30,000.00
61205-1000 0	LNFT	12-INCH SEWER ENCASEMENT PIPE, GALVANIZED STEEL			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	330	68.00	22,440.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		125.00	41,250.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		150.00	49,500.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		130.00	42,900.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		45.00	14,850.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		100.00	33,000.00
61501-0100 0	SQYD	SIDEWALK, CONCRETE			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	230	180.00	41,400.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		310.00	71,300.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		220.00	50,600.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		210.00	48,300.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		242.00	55,660.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	34,500.00
61505-1000 0	EACH	ACCESSIBILITY RAMP, CONCRETE			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	2	3,100.00	6,200.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		1,000.00	2,000.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		3,750.00	7,500.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		3,600.00	7,200.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		6,250.00	12,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2,000.00	4,000.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 06/04/10

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA PRA SEKI 205(1)

Project Name: KINGS RIVER BRIDGE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
61904-0000 0	EACH	BOLLARD POST			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	6	1,800.00	10,800.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		1,000.00	6,000.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		700.00	4,200.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		865.00	5,190.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		2,100.00	12,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		100.00	600.00
62002-1000 0	SQYD	CLASS B MASONRY, ROCK FACE FINISH (GRANITE)			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	160	1,000.00	160,000.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		915.00	146,400.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		900.00	144,000.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		1,150.00	184,000.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		1,750.00	280,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,000.00	160,000.00
62010-1000 0	LNFT	STONE MASONRY GUARDWALL (GRANITE)			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	96	1,000.00	96,000.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		830.00	79,680.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		1,220.00	117,120.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		1,400.00	134,400.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		1,475.00	141,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,300.00	124,800.00
62010-7000 0	LNFT	STONE MASONRY PARAPET (GRANITE)			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	70	870.00	60,900.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		1,635.00	114,450.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		900.00	63,000.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		1,665.00	116,550.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		1,255.00	87,850.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		900.00	63,000.00
62011-0500 0	EACH	STONE MASONRY HEADWALL FOR 24-INCH PIPE CULVERT			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	3	5,400.00	16,200.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		6,030.00	18,090.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		10,000.00	30,000.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		4,000.00	12,000.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		11,050.00	33,150.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		7,500.00	22,500.00



## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 06/04/10

## Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA PRA SEKI 205(1)

Project Name: KINGS RIVER BRIDGE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
62201-0050 0	HOUR	DUMP TRUCK, 5 CUBIC YARD MINIMUM CAPACITY			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	40	120.00	4,800.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		115.00	4,600.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		100.00	4,000.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		100.00	4,000.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		110.00	4,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		130.00	5,200.00
62201-0350 0	HOUR	BACKHOE			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	80	165.00	13,200.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		72.00	5,760.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		125.00	10,000.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		125.00	10,000.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		125.00	10,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		130.00	10,400.00
62201-0950 0	HOUR	WHEEL LOADER, 3 CUBIC YARD MINIMUM RATED CAPACITY			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	40	165.00	6,600.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		190.00	7,600.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		245.00	9,800.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		160.00	6,400.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		85.00	3,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		140.00	5,600.00
62201-2050 0	HOUR	ROLLER			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	40	150.00	6,000.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		70.00	2,800.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		120.00	4,800.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		130.00	5,200.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		85.00	3,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		140.00	5,600.00
62201-2950 0	HOUR	MOTOR GRADER, 14 FOOT MINIMUM BLADE			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	40	200.00	8,000.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		147.00	5,880.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		170.00	6,800.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		150.00	6,000.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		155.00	6,200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		175.00	7,000.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 06/04/10

## Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA PRA SEKI 205(1)

Project Name: KINGS RIVER BRIDGE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
62201-3000 0	HOUR	HYDRAULIC EXCAVATOR			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	80	200.00	16,000.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		170.00	13,600.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		220.00	17,600.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		175.00	14,000.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		250.00	20,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		170.00	13,600.00
62301-0000 0	HOUR	GENERAL LABOR			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	80	85.00	6,800.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		71.00	5,680.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		65.00	5,200.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		52.00	4,160.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		60.00	4,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		60.00	4,800.00
62302-1000 0	HOUR	SPECIAL LABOR, HIRED TECHNICAL SERVICES			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	40	150.00	6,000.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		173.00	6,920.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		175.00	7,000.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		82.00	3,280.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		125.00	5,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		130.00	5,200.00
62302-1100 0	HOUR	SPECIAL LABOR, HIRED SURVEY SERVICES			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	40	300.00	12,000.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		199.00	7,960.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		175.00	7,000.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		230.00	9,200.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		225.00	9,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		175.00	7,000.00
62407-0000 0	CUYD	PLACING CONSERVED TOPSOIL			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	280	32.00	8,960.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		35.00	9,800.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		60.00	16,800.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		21.00	5,880.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		25.00	7,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		30.00	8,400.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 06/04/10

## Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA PRA SEKI 205(1)

Project Name: KINGS RIVER BRIDGE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
62635-3000 0	EACH	CUTTINGS, WILLOW POLE (GOVERNMENT FURNISHED)			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	1,300	18.00	23,400.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		23.00	29,900.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		40.00	52,000.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		12.50	16,250.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		7.00	9,100.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		20.00	26,000.00
63302-0000 0	SQFT	SIGN SYSTEM			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	26	50.00	1,300.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		100.00	2,600.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		45.00	1,170.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		52.00	1,352.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		95.00	2,470.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		30.00	780.00
63316-1000 0	EACH	REMOVE AND RESET SIGN			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	7	800.00	5,600.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		200.00	1,400.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		400.00	2,800.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		260.00	1,820.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		115.00	805.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		225.00	1,575.00
63404-0200 0	GAL	PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE B			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	24	120.00	2,880.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		250.00	6,000.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		100.00	2,400.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		80.00	1,920.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		105.00	2,520.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		50.00	1,200.00
63405-0050 0	EACH	PAVEMENT MARKINGS, SYMBOLS			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	2	1,700.00	3,400.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		250.00	500.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		105.00	210.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		520.00	1,040.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		115.00	230.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		180.00	360.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 06/04/10

## Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA PRA SEKI 205(1)

Project Name: KINGS RIVER BRIDGE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63502-0700 0	EACH	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, CONE			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	25	120.00	3,000.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		27.00	675.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		25.00	625.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		21.00	525.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		30.00	750.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		30.00	750.00
63502-1300 0	EACH	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, DRUM			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	35	500.00	17,500.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		47.00	1,645.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		65.00	2,275.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		52.00	1,820.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		65.00	2,275.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		70.00	2,450.00
63502-1600 0	EACH	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, WARNING LIGHT TYPE B			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	4	750.00	3,000.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		170.00	680.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		115.00	460.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		260.00	1,040.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		465.00	1,860.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	600.00
63503-0300 0	LNFT	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, BARRICADE TYPE 3			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	80	44.00	3,520.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		80.00	6,400.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		65.00	5,200.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		52.00	4,160.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		50.00	4,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		30.00	2,400.00
63503-1000 0	LNFT	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, PLASTIC FENCE			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	2,000	5.00	10,000.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		3.00	6,000.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		7.00	14,000.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		4.15	8,300.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		1.25	2,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		5.00	10,000.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 06/04/10

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA PRA SEKI 205(1)

Project Name: KINGS RIVER BRIDGE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63504-1000 0	SQFT	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, CONSTRUCTION SIGN			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	730	44.00	32,120.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		27.00	19,710.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		21.00	15,330.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		31.00	22,630.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		28.00	20,440.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		15.00	10,950.00
63610-1600 0	LNFT	CONDUIT, 2-INCH, PVC			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	720	22.00	15,840.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		25.00	18,000.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		28.00	20,160.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		42.00	30,240.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		46.00	33,120.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		40.00	28,800.00
63610-2800 0	LNFT	CONDUIT, 4-INCH, PVC			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	550	24.00	13,200.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		28.00	15,400.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		50.00	27,500.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		45.00	24,750.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		50.00	27,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		55.00	30,250.00
63610-3010 0	LNFT	CONDUIT, 4-INCH, HDPE			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	600	24.00	14,400.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		26.00	15,600.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		36.00	21,600.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		52.00	31,200.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		60.00	36,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		60.00	36,000.00
63621-1000 0	EACH	UTILITY BOX, PULLBOX (ELECTRICAL SPLICE BOX)			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	2	8,000.00	16,000.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		13,600.00	27,200.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		13,500.00	27,000.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		10,000.00	20,000.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		11,000.00	22,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		700.00	1,400.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 06/04/10

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA PRA SEKI 205(1)

Project Name: KINGS RIVER BRIDGE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63621-2000 0	EACH	UTILITY BOX, TELEPHONE PULLBOX			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	3	1,700.00	5,100.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		1,400.00	4,200.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		1,000.00	3,000.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		2,000.00	6,000.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		2,100.00	6,300.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		700.00	2,100.00
64703-2000 0	EACH	MITIGATION, LOG DEFLECTOR (LOG STRUCTURAL UNIT, TYPE 1)			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	12	6,670.00	80,040.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		2,700.00	32,400.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		6,000.00	72,000.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		310.00	3,720.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		3,500.00	42,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3,780.00	45,360.00
64703-2000 1	EACH	MITIGATION, LOG DEFLECTOR (LOG STRUCTURAL UNIT, TYPE 2)			
		ALLEN ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	6	5,500.00	33,000.00
		WILLIAM P YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.		3,360.00	20,160.00
		AMERICAN PAVING COMPANY		7,000.00	42,000.00
		MORGEN & OSWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., I		310.00	1,860.00
		EMMETT'S EXCAVATION, INC.		5,500.00	33,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		4,470.00	26,820.00